PIECE #

REPRESENTATION

GRAPHIC

DRILLING DISTURB.

STRUCTURES

SAMPLES

COLOR

20

jO
\{A

7/

30—

a0

50—

70—

80 =

100

110

120 =t

130—

— 140—

150

s 5 ¥
LEG |V SITE L| CORE |p| SEC
oDP > : -
VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION 11 /o A /gl
SEDIMENTS / SEDIMENTARY ROCKS OBSERVER

A

SECTION DESCRIPTION

2

)a/{é M\\

(e H/0) BNE 4 menw.

SAD

T Ths s skl pat o
—m. —C-ni,,\.s MPL\M—A
(et doebsdete
1 W e

J\D"U/\.u Core -~

q

COre Stwp +S (LT

Seefiar I

FM7000 These data are to be processed into a computerized data base slong with existing standardized data from other legs and will be accessible
1o the scientific community at large. RECORD ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY, COMPILETELY, AND LEGIBLY.
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